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3/8" Koppelingsstuk 3/8" 4 stuks

Omschrijving

Huvema 3/8" Koppelingsstuk 3/8" 4 stuks - H83011
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

21161124

H83011

8718242118996

82079099

TCE Machines, Smeermiddelen & accesoires

Huvema

Aansluiting 3/8 inch
Aantal 4 stuks

Omschrijving  3/8" Double Socket

1502328
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Product afbeeldingen
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